Page: 1 Document Name:

untitled

DC A 86
P1 R1

P2 R2

P3 R3

P4 R4

P5 R5

P6 R6

P7 R7
CAFE

P8 RS8

P9 RS
QUIET CAR

P10 R10 8601
BUSINESS CLASS

24APR18

ES ACS64 WAS-XBO/625

/AMTRAK LEGAL DEPT.

BD P42-8 RVR-WAS/52

AS
AS
AS
AS
MF

AS
AS

AN

72
72
72
72
00

72
72

62

/OFF 84
RVR-XBO/82666
RVR-XB0O/82780
RVR-XBO/82550
RVR-XB0O/82782
RVR-XBO/43351

RVR-XB0O/82591
RVR-XB0O/82803

RVR-XB0O/81544

WAS 26APR18 SO ES
"NO REPAIR

WAS 27APR18 SB BD

- 27APR18

143 28APR18 ICC AS
143 28APR18 ICC AS
143 28APR18 ICC AS
143 28APR18 ICC AS
143 28APR18 ICC MF
143 28APR18 ICC AS
143 28APR18 ICC AS
143 28APR18 ICC AN

ACS64
HOLD™"
P42-8

72
72
72
72
00

72
72

62

Date: 4/27/2018 Time:

11:50:39 AM



