DC	А	86 2	4APR	1.8		
P1		00 2			WAS-XBO/625	WAS 26APR18 SO ES ACS64
					AMTRAK	LEGAL DEPT. "NO REPAIR HOLD"
P2	R2		BD	P42-8	RVR-WAS/52	WAS 27APR18 SB BD P42-8
					/OFF 84	- 27APR18
Р3	R3		AS	72	RVR-XBO/82666	143 28APR18 ICC AS 72
P4	R4		AS	72	RVR-XBO/82780	143 28APR18 ICC AS 72
P5	R5		AS	72	RVR-XBO/82550	143 28APR18 ICC AS 72
P6	R6		AS	72	RVR-XBO/82782	143 28APR18 ICC AS 72
Ρ7	R7		MF	00	RVR-XBO/43351	143 28APR18 ICC MF 00
CAFE						
P8	R8		AS	72	RVR-XBO/82591	143 28APR18 ICC AS 72
Р9	R9		AS	72	RVR-XBO/82803	143 28APR18 ICC AS 72
QUIET CAR						
P10	) R10	8601	AN	62	RVR-XBO/81544	143 28APR18 ICC AN 62
BUSINESS CLASS						